POLYSNAP® POWER INLET MODULES
114
IE
C
C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
IE
C
C
O
N
N
EC
TO
RS
Note: For technical details of individual components please see page 106
BZV49/Z0000/69
� Inlet with 4.8mm or 6.3mm
tags
� Single Pole Switch marked
I/O
� Illuminated, red or green,
switches
� High inrush non-illuminated
switch
C20 IEC Inlet - Vertical
BZV xx / xxxxx / xxHow to Order
Type of Inlet
C20 Power Inlet (cold condition), 4.8 or
6.3mm tabs:
49 = PX0598/63
50 = PX0598/48
Filtered or Non Filtered Inlet
Z0000 = Non Filtered
Combination of Other Components
Single Pole Switch:
01 = S.P. Switch
Single Pole Switch Marked (I/O):
69 = S.P. Switch (I/O)
Single Pole Illuminated Switch:
02 = S.P. Illuminated Red
08 = S.P. Illuminated Green
Single Pole Non-illuminated High Inrush
Switch Marked I/O:
98 = S.P. High Inrush Switch (I/O)
Single Pole Illuminated (Red or Green 250v
Neon) Switch Marked I/O:
71 = S.P. Switch Illuminated Red (I/O)
74 = S.P. Switch Illuminated Green (I/O)
VERTICAL MODULE ARRANGEMENT
Panel Thickness: 1.0, 1.5, 2.0, 3.0mm.
Conns1 - Polysnap 2010:Conns1 - Polysnap 2005  8/6/10  16:53  Page 114
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：
Email          service@ameya360.com
Partnership：
  Tel         +86 (21) 64016692-8333
Email       mkt@ameya360.com